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This is to certify that following is the list faculty members during the latest completed academic year

(2021-22).

SI. Name of the Full-time teacher Designation

No.

1. Prof. Sarit Kumar Chaudhuri Professor

2 Prof. H Vokendro Singh Professor

3. Dr. Radhe Amung Assistant Professor
4. Dr. Md Asghar Assistant Professor
5. Dr. Dhritiman Sharma Assistant Professor
6. Prof, S. Simon John Professor

T Prof. Maguni Charan Behera Professor

8. Prof. Jumyir Basar Professor

9. Ms. Zilpha A. Modi Assistant Professor
10. Ms. Lisa Lomdak Assistant Professor
. Dr. Wanglit Mongchan Assistant Professor
12 Dr. Tarun Mene Assistant Professor
13. Prof. Sumpam Tangjang Professor

14. Prof. Rajiv Kumar Singh Professor

15. Dr. Tonlong Wangpan Assistant Professor
16. Dr. Oyi Dai Nimasow Assistant Professor
1. Dr. Hui Tag Professor

18. Dr. Heikham Evelin Assistant Professor
19. Dr. Bibhuti Bhashan Das Assistant Professor
20. Dr. Ayam Victor Singh Associate Professor
21. Dr. Tenya Rina Assistant Professor
22. Dr. Ramen Jamatia Assistant Professor
23.

Dr. Rajesh Chakrabarty

Associate Professor

Name of the Department

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology

Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Chemistry

Chemistry
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Dr. Md. Harunar Rashid

Dr. Lakhinath Saikia

Dr. Dwipen Kakati

Dr. Bharat Kumar Allam
Prof. Tasi Kaye

Prof. Sanjeeb Kumar Jena
Prof. Rama Charan Parida
Prof. Otem Padung

Ms. Olympia Kurmi

Dr. Vinod Kumar Yadav

Dr. Sunil Nandi

Dr. Philip Mody

Dr. Devi Baruah

Dr. Atege Linggi

Prof. Utpal Bhattacharjee
Ms. Bomken Kamdak Bam
Mr. Satish Kumar Das

Mr. Bhaskar Jyoti Chutia
Mr. Ani Taggu

Dr. Sikdar Md. Sultan Askari
Dr. Rupam Kumar Sharma
Dr. Rahul Chandra Kushwaha
Dr. Marpe Sora

Dr. Firos A.

Prof. Sushanta Kumar Nayak
Prof. Amitava Mitra

Prof. Vandana Upadhyay
Dr. Prasenijit Bujar Baruah
Dr. Lijum Nochi

Dr. Dil Bahadur Gurung

Dr. Ashi Lama

Dr. Anup Kumar Das

Prof. Prasanta Kumar Acharya
Prof. Kesang Degi

Prof. Jayadeba Sahoo

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Education
Education

Education



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Prof. Elizabeth Hangsing
Prof. Boa Reena Tok

Ms. Moyir Riba

Mr. Sushant Kumar Nayak
Dr. Vivek Singh

Dr. Tayum Sarah

Dr. Sumin Prakash

Dr. Prasanta Kumar Barik
Dr. Nisanth P. M.

Dr. C. Sivasankar

Dr. Anga Padu

Dr. Anamika Yadav

Dr. Akash Ranjan

Prof. Thensei Kuki Lhungdim
Prof. Rachob Taba

Ms. Manju Barman

Dr. Narender Singh

Dr. Satish Kumar Kalhotra
Ms. Champa Tanga

Dr. Maibam Sanju Meetei
Dr. Kurmendra

Dr. Jagdeep Rahul

Prof. Krushna Chandra Mishra
Prof. Bhagabat Nayak

Ms. Bompi Riba

Dr. Prachand Narayan Piraji
Dr. Miazi Hazam

Dr. Doyir Ete

Dr. Dhriti Sundar Gupta

Dr. Chandan Kumar Panda
Mr. Punyo Chobin

Mr. Ashok Barman

Dr. Nikhil Kumar Mahnot
Dr. Deependra Rajoriya

Prof. Tomo Riba

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Professor

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Electronics & Communication Engineering
Electronics & Communication Engineering
Electronics & Communication Engineering
Electronics & Communication Engineering
English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Fine Arts and Music

Fine Arts and Music

Food Technology

Food Technology

Geography



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

Prof. Tage Rupa Sora

Prof. Santanu Kumar Patnaik
Prof. Sailajananda Saikia
Prof. Nishamani Kar

Prof. Nandini Chakrabarty Singh
Prof. Kiran Kumari

Prof. Gibji Nimasow

Dr. Chandra Sekaran M

Dr. Anwarul Alam Laskar
Prof. Shyam Shankar Singh
Prof. Oken Lego

Dr. Vishwajeet Kumar Mishra
Dr. Rajeev Ranjan Prasad
Dr. Joram Yalam Nabam

Dr. Jamuna Bini Tadar

Dr. Arun Kumar Pandey

Dr. Abhishek Kumar Yadav
Dr. Satya Prakash Paul

Prof. Tana Showren

Prof. Sudhir Kumar Singh
Prof. Shyam Narayan Singh
Prof. Sarah Hilaiy

Prof. Prasanta Kumar Nayak
Prof. Ashan Riddi

Dr. Tajen Dabi

Dr. Tade Sangdo

Dr. Topi Basar

Dr. Samir Bhadury

Mr. Gautam Huidrom

Mr. Bhaskar Pratim Sarma Barua
Mr. Arindam Chakrabarty

Dr. Sankar Thapa

Dr. Odang Mara

Dr. Arindam Garg

Dr. Anil Kumar Singh

Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geology
Geology
Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

History
History
History
History
History
History
History
History

Law

Law
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management

Management



129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.

Dr. K. Sotechand

Prof. Ranjit Tamuli

Prof. Uttam Kumar Pegu
Prof. Kh. Kabi

Ms. Teli Yami

Mr. Moji Riba

Dr. Sunil Koijam

Dr. Md. Nawaz Khan

Prof. Sahin Ahmed

Ms. Dakjum Eshi

Dr. Saifur Rahman

Dr. Nipen Saikia

Dr. Jagdish Prasad Maurya
Dr. Arvind Kumar Kushwaha
Mr. Sangey Tsering

Dr. Vivek Kumar Singh

Dr. Tadang Minu

Dr. Sambhu Prasad

Dr. Kshetrimayam Rojeet Singh
Dr. Anil Mili

Prof. Sanjeev Kumar

Prof. Pradip Kumar Kalita
Dr. Upamanyu Das

Dr. Sonika

Dr. Sayan Bayan

Dr. Jyoti Jaiswal

Dr. Heisnam Shanijit Singh
Prof. Prashna Kumar Panigrahi
Prof. Nani Bath

Prof. Nabam Nakha Hina
Ms. Nuki Gammeng

Dr. Tabang Mibang

Dr. Samanta Sahu

Dr. Punyo Yarang

Dr. David Gao

Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professer
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Management
Management
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

National Security Studies

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

Political Science



164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.

177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

Dr. Satchit Prasun Mandal

Dr. Sandeep Panchal

Dr. Kakali Goswami

Dr. Dharmeshwari Lourambam
Ms. Chaphiak Lowang

Mr. John Gaingamlung Gangmei
Dr. Ravi Ranjan Kumar

Dr. Kaushalendra Pratap Singh
Ms. Nani Umi

Dr. Shashank Yadav

Dr. Padi Hana

Dr. Bikash Bage

Dr. Ningthoukhongjam
Vikimchandra Singh

Prof. Jharna Chakraborty

Prof. Hirendra Nath Sarma
Prof. Debangshu Narayan Das
Mr. Mairembam Stelin Singh
Dr. Pankaj Kumar

Dr. Manuj Kumar Bharali

Dr. Hiren Gogoi

Dr. Gunjan Kumar Saurav

Dr. Daniel Mize

Dr. Arnab Ghosh

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor
Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Social Work

Social Work

Social Work

Social Work

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Statistics

Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
Zoology
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