



राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY

भारत के संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा वर्ष 2007 में स्थापित किया गया
(A CENTRAL UNIVERSITY ESTABLISHED IN 2007 BY AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT OF INDIA)

रोनो हिल्स, दोइमूख (इटानगर)
Rono Hills, Doimukh (Itanagar)
पिन - 791112,
PIN - 791112,
आरुणाचल प्रदेश
Arunachal Pradesh
Ph.: 0360-2277253, Fax: 0360-2277889
E-mail: registrar@rgu.ac.in
Website: rgu.ac.in

No. RGU/NAAC/SSR/2018-2022/C2/04

Date: 07.06.2023

This is to certify that following is the list faculty members during the latest completed academic year (2021-22).

Sl. No.	Name of the Full-time teacher	Designation	Name of the Department
1.	Prof. Sarit Kumar Chaudhuri	Professor	Anthropology
2.	Prof. H Vokendro Singh	Professor	Anthropology
3.	Dr. Radhe Amung	Assistant Professor	Anthropology
4.	Dr. Md Asghar	Assistant Professor	Anthropology
5.	Dr. Dhritiman Sharma	Assistant Professor	Anthropology
6.	Prof. S. Simon John	Professor	Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
7.	Prof. Maguni Charan Behera	Professor	Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
8.	Prof. Jumyir Basar	Professor	Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
9.	Ms. Zilpha A. Modi	Assistant Professor	Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
10.	Ms. Lisa Lomdak	Assistant Professor	Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
11.	Dr. Wanglit Mongchan	Assistant Professor	Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
12.	Dr. Tarun Mene	Assistant Professor	Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies
13.	Prof. Sumpam Tangjang	Professor	Botany
14.	Prof. Rajiv Kumar Singh	Professor	Botany
15.	Dr. Tonlong Wangpan	Assistant Professor	Botany
16.	Dr. Oyi Dai Nimasow	Assistant Professor	Botany
17.	Dr. Hui Tag	Professor	Botany
18.	Dr. Heikham Evelin	Assistant Professor	Botany
19.	Dr. Bibhuti Bhashan Das	Assistant Professor	Botany
20.	Dr. Ayam Victor Singh	Associate Professor	Botany
21.	Dr. Tenya Rina	Assistant Professor	Botany
22.	Dr. Ramen Jamatia	Assistant Professor	Chemistry
23.	Dr. Rajesh Chakrabarty	Associate Professor	Chemistry

राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय
Rajiv Gandhi University
मुख्य पंत्रालय (केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)
Registrar (Central University)
Rono Hills, Doimukh (Itanagar), Arunachal Pradesh, India

24.	Dr. Md. Harunar Rashid	Assistant Professor	Chemistry
25.	Dr. Lakhinath Saikia	Assistant Professor	Chemistry
26.	Dr. Dwipen Kakati	Assistant Professor	Chemistry
27.	Dr. Bharat Kumar Allam	Assistant Professor	Chemistry
28.	Prof. Tasi Kaye	Professor	Commerce
29.	Prof. Sanjeeb Kumar Jena	Professor	Commerce
30.	Prof. Rama Charan Parida	Professor	Commerce
31.	Prof. Otem Padung	Professor	Commerce
32.	Ms. Olympia Kurmi	Assistant Professor	Commerce
33.	Dr. Vinod Kumar Yadav	Assistant Professor	Commerce
34.	Dr. Sunil Nandi	Assistant Professor	Commerce
35.	Dr. Philip Mody	Associate professor	Commerce
36.	Dr. Devi Baruah	Assistant Professor	Commerce
37.	Dr. Atege Linggi	Assistant Professor	Commerce
38.	Prof. Utpal Bhattacharjee	Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
39.	Ms. Bomken Kamdak Bam	Assistant Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
40.	Mr. Satish Kumar Das	Assistant Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
41.	Mr. Bhaskar Jyoti Chutia	Assistant Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
42.	Mr. Ani Taggu	Associate Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
43.	Dr. Sikdar Md. Sultan Askari	Assistant Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
44.	Dr. Rupam Kumar Sharma	Assistant Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
45.	Dr. Rahul Chandra Kushwaha	Assistant Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
46.	Dr. Marpe Sora	Assistant Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
47.	Dr. Firos A.	Assistant Professor	Computer Science & Engineering
48.	Prof. Sushanta Kumar Nayak	Professor	Economics
49.	Prof. Amitava Mitra	Professor	Economics
50.	Prof. Vandana Upadhyay	Professor	Economics
51.	Dr. Prasenjit Bujar Baruah	Assistant Professor	Economics
52.	Dr. Lijum Nochi	Associate Professor	Economics
53.	Dr. Dil Bahadur Gurung	Assistant Professor	Economics
54.	Dr. Ashi Lama	Assistant Professor	Economics
55.	Dr. Anup Kumar Das	Assistant Professor	Economics
56.	Prof. Prasanta Kumar Acharya	Professor	Education
57.	Prof. Kesang Degi	Professor	Education
58.	Prof. Jayadeba Sahoo	Professor	Education

59.	Prof. Elizabeth Hangsing	Professor	Education
60.	Prof. Boa Reena Tok	Professor	Education
61.	Ms. Moyir Riba	Assistant Professor	Education
62.	Mr. Sushant Kumar Nayak	Assistant Professor	Education
63.	Dr. Vivek Singh	Assistant Professor	Education
64.	Dr. Tayum Saroh	Assistant Professor	Education
65.	Dr. Sumin Prakash	Assistant Professor	Education
66.	Dr. Prasanta Kumar Barik	Assistant Professor	Education
67.	Dr. Nisanth P. M.	Assistant Professor	Education
68.	Dr. C. Sivasankar	Assistant Professor	Education
69.	Dr. Anga Padu	Associate Professor	Education
70.	Dr. Anamika Yadav	Assistant Professor	Education
71.	Dr. Akash Ranjan	Assistant Professor	Education
72.	Prof. Thensei Kuki Lhungdim	Professor	Education
73.	Prof. Rachob Taba	Professor	Education
74.	Ms. Manju Barman	Assistant Professor	Education
75.	Dr. Narender Singh	Assistant Professor	Education
76.	Dr. Satish Kumar Kalhotra	Associate Professor	Education
77.	Ms. Champa Tanga	Assistant Professor	Electronics & Communication Engineering
78.	Dr. Maibam Sanju Meetei	Assistant Professor	Electronics & Communication Engineering
79.	Dr. Kurmendra	Assistant Professor	Electronics & Communication Engineering
80.	Dr. Jagdeep Rahul	Assistant Professor	Electronics & Communication Engineering
81.	Prof. Krushna Chandra Mishra	Professor	English
82.	Prof. Bhagabat Nayak	Professor	English
83.	Ms. Bompi Riba	Assistant Professor	English
84.	Dr. Prachand Narayan Piraji	Assistant Professor	English
85.	Dr. Miazi Hazam	Associate Professor	English
86.	Dr. Doyir Ete	Assistant Professor	English
87.	Dr. Dhriti Sundar Gupta	Assistant Professor	English
88.	Dr. Chandan Kumar Panda	Assistant Professor	English
89.	Mr. Punyo Chobin	Assistant Professor	Fine Arts and Music
90.	Mr. Ashok Barman	Assistant Professor	Fine Arts and Music
91.	Dr. Nikhil Kumar Mahnot	Assistant Professor	Food Technology
92.	Dr. Deependra Rajoriya	Assistant Professor	Food Technology
93.	Prof. Tomo Riba	Professor	Geography

94.	Prof. Tage Rupa Sora	Professor	Geography
95.	Prof. Santanu Kumar Patnaik	Professor	Geography
96.	Prof. Sailajananda Saikia	Professor	Geography
97.	Prof. Nishamani Kar	Professor	Geography
98.	Prof. Nandini Chakrabarty Singh	Professor	Geography
99.	Prof. Kiran Kumari	Professor	Geography
100.	Prof. Gibji Nimasow	Professor	Geography
101.	Dr. Chandra Sekaran M	Assistant Professor	Geology
102.	Dr. Anwarul Alam Laskar	Assistant Professor	Geology
103.	Prof. Shyam Shankar Singh	Professor	Hindi
104.	Prof. Oken Lego	Professor	Hindi
105.	Dr. Vishwajeet Kumar Mishra	Assistant Professor	Hindi
106.	Dr. Rajeev Ranjan Prasad	Assistant Professor	Hindi
107.	Dr. Joram Yalam Nabam	Associate Professor	Hindi
108.	Dr. Jamuna Bini Tadar	Assistant Professor	Hindi
109.	Dr. Arun Kumar Pandey	Associate Professor	Hindi
110.	Dr. Abhishek Kumar Yadav	Assistant Professor	Hindi
111.	Dr. Satya Prakash Paul	Assistant Professor	Hindi
112.	Prof. Tana Showren	Professor	History
113.	Prof. Sudhir Kumar Singh	Professor	History
114.	Prof. Shyam Narayan Singh	Professor	History
115.	Prof. Sarah Hilaly	Professor	History
116.	Prof. Prasanta Kumar Nayak	Professor	History
117.	Prof. Ashan Riddi	Professor	History
118.	Dr. Tajen Dabi	Associate Professor	History
119.	Dr. Tade Sangdo	Assistant Professor	History
120.	Dr. Topi Basar	Associate Professor	Law
121.	Dr. Samir Bhadury	Assistant Professor	Law
122.	Mr. Gautam Huidrom	Assistant Professor	Management
123.	Mr. Bhaskar Pratim Sarma Barua	Assistant Professor	Management
124.	Mr. Arindam Chakrabarty	Assistant Professor	Management
125.	Dr. Sankar Thapa	Associate Professor	Management
126.	Dr. Odang Mara	Assistant Professor	Management
127.	Dr. Arindam Garg	Associate Professor	Management
128.	Dr. Anil Kumar Singh	Assistant Professor	Management

129.	Dr. K. Sotechand	Assistant Professor	Management
130.	Prof. Ranjit Tamuli	Professor	Management
131.	Prof. Uttam Kumar Pegu	Professor	Mass Communication
132.	Prof. Kh. Kabi	Professor	Mass Communication
133.	Ms. Teli Yami	Assistant Professor	Mass Communication
134.	Mr. Moji Riba	Assistant Professor	Mass Communication
135.	Dr. Sunil Kojam	Assistant Professor	Mass Communication
136.	Dr. Md. Nawaz Khan	Associate Professor	Mass Communication
137.	Prof. Sahin Ahmed	Professor	Mathematics
138.	Ms. Dakjum Eshi	Assistant Professor	Mathematics
139.	Dr. Saifur Rahman	Associate Professor	Mathematics
140.	Dr. Nipen Saikia	Associate Professor	Mathematics
141.	Dr. Jagdish Prasad Maurya	Assistant Professer	Mathematics
142.	Dr. Arvind Kumar Kushwaha	Assistant Professor	National Security Studies
143.	Mr. Sangey Tsering	Assistant Professor	Physical Education
144.	Dr. Vivek Kumar Singh	Assistant Professor	Physical Education
145.	Dr. Tadang Minu	Assistant Professor	Physical Education
146.	Dr. Sambhu Prasad	Associate Professor	Physical Education
147.	Dr. Kshetrimayam Rojeet Singh	Assistant Professor	Physical Education
148.	Dr. Anil Mili	Assistant Professor	Physical Education
149.	Prof. Sanjeev Kumar	Professor	Physics
150.	Prof. Pradip Kumar Kalita	Professor	Physics
151.	Dr. Upamanyu Das	Assistant Professor	Physics
152.	Dr. Sonika	Assistant Professor	Physics
153.	Dr. Sayan Bayan	Assistant Professor	Physics
154.	Dr. Jyoti Jaiswal	Assistant Professor	Physics
155.	Dr. Heisnam Shanjit Singh	Assistant Professor	Physics
156.	Prof. Prashna Kumar Panigrahi	Professor	Political Science
157.	Prof. Nani Bath	Professor	Political Science
158.	Prof. Nabam Nakha Hina	Professor	Political Science
159.	Ms. Nuki Gammeng	Assistant Professor	Political Science
160.	Dr. Tabang Mibang	Associate Professor	Political Science
161.	Dr. Samanta Sahu	Assistant Professor	Political Science
162.	Dr. Punyo Yarang	Assistant Professor	Political Science
163.	Dr. David Gao	Assistant Professor	Political Science

164.	Dr. Satchit Prasun Mandal	Assistant Professor	Psychology
165.	Dr. Sandeep Panchal	Assistant Professor	Psychology
166.	Dr. Kakali Goswami	Assistant Professor	Psychology
167.	Dr. Dharmeshwari Lourambam	Assistant Professor	Psychology
168.	Ms. Chaphiak Lowang	Assistant Professor	Social Work
169.	Mr. John Gaingamlung Gangmei	Assistant Professor	Social Work
170.	Dr. Ravi Ranjan Kumar	Assistant Professor	Social Work
171.	Dr. Kaushalendra Pratap Singh	Assistant Professor	Social Work
172.	Ms. Nani Umi	Assistant Professor	Sociology
173.	Dr. Shashank Yadav	Assistant Professor	Sociology
174.	Dr. Padi Hana	Assistant Professor	Sociology
175.	Dr. Bikash Bage	Assistant Professor	Sociology
176.	Dr. Ningthoukhongjam Vikimchandra Singh	Assistant Professor	Statistics
177.	Prof. Jharna Chakraborty	Professor	Zoology
178.	Prof. Hirendra Nath Sarma	Professor	Zoology
179.	Prof. Debangshu Narayan Das	Professor	Zoology
180.	Mr. Mairembam Stelin Singh	Assistant Professor	Zoology
181.	Dr. Pankaj Kumar	Associate Professor	Zoology
182.	Dr. Manuj Kumar Bharali	Assistant Professor	Zoology
183.	Dr. Hiren Gogoi	Assistant Professor	Zoology
184.	Dr. Gunjan Kumar Saurav	Assistant Professor	Zoology
185.	Dr. Daniel Mize	Assistant Professor	Zoology
186.	Dr. Arnab Ghosh	Assistant Professor	Zoology




 कुलसचिव
 राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय (केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)
Registrar
 Rajiv Gandhi University (Central University)
 Rono Hills, Doimukh, Arunachal Pradesh